

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 5190/2010

RAJAN KATTALAI ATTACH.TO  
SRI T.DEVASTN. REP. BY ITS  
HEREDITARY TRUSTEE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HAIRUNNISA (DEAD) &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 126718/2022 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION  
IA No. 135414/2022 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION  
APPLN.  
IA No. 4/2016 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION APPLN.  
IA No. 126721/2022 - SETTING ASIDE AN ABATEMENT  
IA No. 5/2016 - SETTING ASIDE AN ABATEMENT)

Date : 19-04-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA  
[IN CHAMBER]For Appellant(s) Mr. K. K. Mani, AOR  
Ms. T.archana, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Gupta, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Hariharan, Adv.  
Ms. Mannat Tipnis, Adv.  
Mr. Amaan Shreyas, Adv.  
Mr. Vikash Singh, AOR

Ms. Jaikriti S. Jadeja, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RLearned counsel prays for and is granted two weeks' time to  
file fresh particulars in the matter.

List the matter thereafter.

(GINNY MEHTA)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT(AMITA PANDEY)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)